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Korea 7
Automobile
Testing &
Chair |Park Jin Seop Korea & jspark@kotsa.or.kr
Research ,
Institute (KATRI)
(Korea)
Ford (United 7
Mr. |Abraham James OICA .r ( jabrahll@ford.com 4 Mw_\
Kingdom) 7
Honda Motors
Mr. |Ballaux Louis OICA . Louis.Ballaux@honda-eu.com
Europe (Belgium)
M. Berghitnans |Tom OICA Toyota Moto.rs Tom.Berghmans@toyota-
Europe (Belgium) |europe.com Y
Daimler
Mr. |Bihler Edgar OICA aimie Edgar.Bihler@daimler.com 4 P
(Germany) - C
Mahindra North
Mr.  |Bilkhu Sukhbir OICA America Tech
Center (U.S.A.) |BILKHU.SUKHBIR@mahindra.com
European
E C issi
Mr. Broertjes Peter urope.an. ommission Peter.BROERTJES@ec.europa.eu
Commission |(European
Union/Belgium)
PSA Peugeot
Ms. |Chouteau Sophie OICA . g )
Citroen (France) [sophie.chouteau@mpsa.com
Ms. |Dausse Irina OICA Renault (France) |lrina.Dausse@renault.com
Society of Motor
Manufacturers
Mr. |Davis Peter OICA and Traders pdavis@smmt.co.uk
(SMMT) (United
Kingdom)
|
Mr. |Fredriksson |Anders OICA PRRE ESEE )
(Sweden) anders.fredriksson @volvocars.com
Volkswagen
Mr. |Gaas Thorsten OICA
(Germany) Thorsten.Gaas@volkswagen.de Zém
BGS Boehme & e
Mr. Gehring Dirk-Uwe (Suppliers) Gehring GmbH gehring@boehme-gehring.de
(BASt's test lab)
(Germany)
Mr. |Goutas Petros (Suppliers) |Cellbond (U.K.) |Petros.Goutas@cellbond.com by Skype
Jaguar Land
Mr. Harvey Martin OICA 5 mharvey5@jaguarlandrover.com
Rover (U.K.)
Mr. |Haeyoung Jeon OICA Hyundai (Korea) noej@ hyundai.com
Mr. Holzer Dominik OICA BMW (Germany) |Dominik.Holzer@bmw.de
Federal Ministry
of Transport and
Mr. |[Kloeckner Oliver Germany Infrastructure Oliver.Kloeckner@bmvi.bund.de
(BMVI)
(Germany)
Ms. [Klug Corina TU Graz (Austria) |corina.klug@tugraz.at
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Mr. |Lepretre Jean-Philippe |France UTAC CERAM
R PP philippe.lepretre@utacceram.com
BGS Boehme &
Gehring GmbH .
Mr. |LeBmann Peter (Suppliers) (BeASr':'r;gtesTlab) lessmann@boehme-gehring.de
(Germany)
JAMA Europe
Mr. |Matsuoka Toshiharu OICA . . tcs@jama-e.be
{Belgium)
Mr.  |Maurer Gerhard OICA BMW (Germany) |gerhard.maurer@bmw.de
National Highway \
Traffic Safety A ] \
Mr. Nguyen Nha U.S.A. nha.nguyen@dot.gov \\4
r & Administration nEuven@ g A
(US.A)
. Toyota Mot
Mr. |Nulens René OICA Bpsa 8 o.rs Rene.Nulens@toyota-europe.com
Europe (Belgium)
Altran Concept
Dr. Pauer Gernot (Suppliers) [Tech GmbH gernot.pauer@altran.com
(Austria)
Association of
Aut ti
Dr. Pfeifer Sascha OICA The Altomative Pfeifer@vda.de
Industry (VDA)
(Germany) ./
Hyundai
Mr.  |Pott Ansgar OICA M apott@hyundai-europe.com 7
(Germany) - L
Mr.  |Roth Franz OICA Audi (Germany) |franz.roth@audi.de '7 [/m,\
Dr. Scherf Oliver OICA Opel (Germany) OIiver.Scherngopel.com
R&D Yuk i@n.t.rd.honda.co.j
Dr. Takahashi Yukou OICA Honda ukou_Takahashi@n.t.rd.honda.co.j
(Japan) P
National Traffic
Safety and
Mr. |Tanaka Yoshinori Japan Environment y-tanaka@ntsel.go.jp E] ﬁ} ’-L/ [
Laboratory t 7(\7’
(NTSEL) (Japan)
International
Organization of
van der . .
Mr. Yves OICA Motor Vehicle yvanderstraaten@oica.net
Straaten
Manufacturers
(OICA) (France)
Mr. |Vogel Stefan OICA Opel (Germany) |[stefan.vogel@de.opel.com pray
Volvo Cars /
Ms. |Walkhed Eva OICA eva.walkhed Ivocars.com /4 ﬂ
(Sweden) LA ‘6/4 / é 7/
Hirtenberger
Mr. |Weinkopf Horst (Suppliers) [Automotive horst.weinkopf@hirtenberger.com
Safety
H Toshi i t.rd. ’
mr.  Ivanaoka Toshiyuki OICA onda R&D .os iyvuki_Yanaoka@n.t.rd.honda.co
(Japan) p
Federal Highway
Mr Zander Oliver German Researel zandero@bast.d { ¢
E e . . { =
Y linstitute (BASt) = 5 ¢ P ‘k,L_.._,
(Germany)
Mr. |Zuern Oliver OICA Audi (Germany) OIiver).Zuem@audi.de
Mr. |Winkler Stephan CLEPA Magna (Austria) |stephan.winkler@magna.com by Skype
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